«BACK [EACCOUNT SUMMARY

PARCEL NUMBER
763053001

GEO PARCEL #
763053001

Assessment Data

Description
Net Taxable Value

No Tax Exemptions Records Found

Taxing Agencies

Tax Payment Distrik

For informatior

General Purpose

Taxing Authority

01-0000-GP GENERAL PURPOSE

Fund Type Total

Debt

Taxing Authority

04-4821-D CV WATER DISTRICT STATE WTR PROJ
03-1601-D COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL
03-9001-D DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Fund Type Total

Special Assessment

Taxing Authority - 504200
-:5—--“ 68-0085-FC COACHELLA NUISANCE ABATEMENT

68-1007-FC COACHELLA REFUSE COLLECTION FUND
68-2240-FC USER UTILITY TAX CHARGE

68-2241-FC COACHELLA SANITARY SEWER
68-4556-FC COACHELLA VALLEY MOSQUITO & RIFA
68-4612-FC AD COACHELLA VALLEY RC/PK 93-1

Fund Type Total

Total

Phone
See Phone Li

Phone

See Phone List
See Phone List
See Phone List

Phone

See Phone List
See Phone List
See Phone List
See Phone List
See Phone List
See Phone List

NOTE: Tax Authority Districts 28-5251, 28-5275 and 28-5291 are applied to the land value only

Payments
TAX YEAR BILL NUMBER PMT TYPE
2017 2017763053001 Payment
2017 2017763053001 Payment
2017 2017763053001 Payment
2017 2017763053001 Payment
2017 2017763053001 Payment

RECEIPT NUMBER
B23.840311
B23.840311
B23.840311
B23.840311
B23.840311

 OFFICE OF THE TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR
’ RIVERSIDE COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

LAST UPDATE

4/9/2025 12:08:06 PM

Net Rate
1.0000000000 %
1.0000000000 %

Net Rate
0.1000000000 %
0.1760900000 %
0.0403000000 %
0.3163900000 %

Net Rate

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

1.31639 %

AMOUNT PAID
$64.16
$3,032.72
$4,881.72
$0.00

$0.00

Attachment 2

Value
$41,698.00

Net Tax
$416.98
$416.98

Net Tax
$41.70
$73.42
$16.80

$131.92

Net Tax
$18,520.00
$246.00
$12.30
$501.72
$10.20
$9.90
$19,300.12
$19,849.02

LAST PAID
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
4/9/2025
4/9/2025

112



