2000000 2000000 3000000

**←**BACK **■**ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Tax Year 2017

**PARCEL NUMBER** 763053001

**GEO PARCEL #** 763053001

LAST UPDATE

4/9/2025 12:08:06 PM

**Net Rate** 

1.0000000000 %

**Assessment Data** 

Description

Net Taxable Value

**Value** \$41,698.00

**Net Tax** 

\$416.98

Exemptions

No Tax Exemptions Records Found

**Taxing Agencies** 

Tax Payment Distribution

01-0000-GP GENERAL PURPOSE

For information regarding these charges please contact the Taxing Agency directly at the numbers listed here.

General	Purpose
Taxing A	Authority

Fund Type Total		1.0000000000 %	\$416.98
Debt			
Taxing Authority	Phone	Net Rate	Net Tax
04-4821-D CV WATER DISTRICT STATE WTR PROJ	See Phone List	0.1000000000 %	\$41.70
03-1601-D COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL	See Phone List	one List 0.1760900000 %	
03-9001-D DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE	See Phone List		\$16.80
Fund Type Total		0.3163900000 %	\$131.92
Special Assessment			
Taxing Authority 8/do-5042067	Phone	Net Rate	Net Tax
68-0085-FC COACHELLA NUISANCE ABATEMENT 🌟	See Phone List	NA	\$18,520.00
68-1007-FC COACHELLA REFUSE COLLECTION FUND	See Phone List	NA	\$246.00 \$12.30 \$501.72
68-2240-FC USER UTILITY TAX CHARGE	See Phone List	NA	
68-2241-FC COACHELLA SANITARY SEWER	See Phone List	NA	
68-4556-FC COACHELLA VALLEY MOSQUITO & RIFA	See Phone List	NA	\$10.20
68-4612-FC AD COACHELLA VALLEY RC/PK 93-1	See Phone List	NA	\$9.90
Fund Type Total			\$19,300.12
Total		1.31639 %	\$19,849.02

Phone

See Phone List

NOTE: Tax Authority Districts 28-5251, 28-5275 and 28-5291 are applied to the land value only.

## **Payments**

TAX YEAR	BILL NUMBER	PMT TYPE	RECEIPT NUMBER	AMOUNT PAID	LAST PAID
2017	2017763053001	Payment	B23.840311	\$64.16	6/30/2023
2017	2017763053001	Payment	B23.840311	\$3,032.72	6/30/2023
2017	2017763053001	Payment	B23.840311	\$4,881.72	6/30/2023
2017	2017763053001	Payment	B23.840311	\$0.00	4/9/2025
2017	2017763053001	Payment	B23.840311	\$0.00	4/9/2025